Charlotte Fire Department Comments for Rezoi

Petitions:
Hearing Month:
Reviewed By:
Review Date:

Petition Number
2016-132
2016-133
2016-134
2016-135
2016-136
2016-137
2016-138

2016-139

2016-132 to 2016-139
November

Ashley Riggins
7-Sep-16

Petitioners Name

RICHTER DEVELOPMENT, LLC

K & H DEVELOPMENT, INC
CAPROCK, LLC

DAVID MEYER JR.-QUICKTRIP CORP
GATEWAY COMMUNITIES NC, LLC
KYLE SHORT

SOUTHMINSTER, INC

CHARTER PROPERTIES, INC



1ing Petitions

Comments:

No on street parking on roads less than 26’ clear width. See Charlottefire.org
for other requirements.

NO COMMENTS,

No on street parking on roads less than 26’ clear width. See Charlottefire.org
for other requirements.

NO COMMENTS.

No on street parking on roads less than 26’ clear width. See Charlottefire.org
for other requirements.

NO COMMENTS.

No on street parking on roads less than 26’ clear width. See Charlottefire.org

for other reauirements. i i
No on street parking on roads less than 26’ clear width. See Charlottefire.org

for other reauirements.
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