Charlotte Fire Department Comments for Rezor

Petitions: 2016-132 to 2016-139

Hearing Month: November Reviewed By: Ashley Riggins

Review Date: 7-Sep-16

Petition Number	Petitioners Name
2016-132	RICHTER DEVELOPMENT, LLC
2016-133	K & H DEVELOPMENT, INC
2016-134	CAPROCK, LLC
2016-135	DAVID MEYER JRQUICKTRIP CORP
2016-136	GATEWAY COMMUNITIES NC, LLC
2016-137	KYLE SHORT
2016-138	SOUTHMINSTER, INC
2016-139	CHARTER PROPERTIES, INC

ning Petitions

Comments:

No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire.org for other requirements.

NO COMMENTS,

No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire.org for other requirements.

NO COMMENTS.

No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire.org for other requirements.

NO COMMENTS.

No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire.org for other requirements.

No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire.org

No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire.org for other requirements.